Rank Division Boat
1 ETCHELLS EMINENCE
GRISE

2 ETCHELLS VIM

3 ETCHELLS ALLEGRO

4 PHRF 1&ll RUSHMORE

5 PHRF 1&lIl PREMATURE

GREY

6 PHRF 1&ll BREAKAWAY

7 PHRF 1&ll AD LIB

8 PHRF &Il MARQUISE

8 WHITE ESPRESSO X
SAIL

10 PHRF &Il SAHARA

11 WHITE CHAOS
SAIL

12 PHRF 1&I  PINA4

13 PHREF I emiLee

14 WHITE CARINA
SAIL

Rank Division Boat

1 PHRF Il KETCHUP

2 PHRF Il OBSESSION

3 PHRF Il CRISIS
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Sailwave results for GNS SERIES 3 2016 at Lac St Louis 2016

GNS SERIES 3 2016

Lac St Louis

Results as of 16:46 on June 22, 2016

S3R1 - PRHF I&ll Fleet - June 21st 2016

WIND WNW 10 KNOTS

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 0:00:00

Class

ETCHELLS

ETCHELLS
ETCHELLS

J24

J24

J30

FRERS 33-1
MODK

J8o

EXPRESS 35-1
SDK

STAR

C+C 37/40XL-1
WK

J24

J70

ETCHELLS

SailNo

477

558
956

3607

3366

40813

42345

148

50347

6756

42982

361

745

Club

PCYC

PCYC
PCYC

BYC

PCYC

PCYC

PCYC

PCYC

RSLYC

PCYC

RSLYC

PCYC

PCYC

PCYC

HelmName

DAVID COVO

ERIK VASSEUR
LUC GLOUTNEY

JESSE
HENDERSON

STEPHAN BLAIS

TARAS
IWANY CKI

BILL
THOMPSON

PETER MCBRIDE

RICK SHOUSHA

DAVID
WISENTHAL

YU-WEI-YANG

HADRIAN
CORNING

JOE GHATTAS

S3R1 - PHRF Ill Fleet - June 21st 2016

WIND WNW 10 KNOTS

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 00:05:00

Class

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SailNo

422

1034

1465

Club

PCYC

BYC

PCYC

HelmName

GEORGE
STEADMAN

PETER RAHN

TOF NICOLL-
GRIFFITH

Custom Elapsed
1.086 1:00:03
1.086 1:01:06
1.086 1:01:28
1.015 1:06:05
1.015 1:06:28
1.065 1:05:14
1.086 1:04:28
1.091 1:04:27
1.070 1:05:43
1.049 1:07:08
1.117 1:03:32
1.015 1:10:23
1.091 1:12:08
1.030 DNF

Custom Elapsed
0.939 0:48:23
0.939 0:48:54
0.939 0:49:25

Corrected

1:05:13

1:06:21
1:06:45

1:07:04

1:07:28

1:09:28

1:10:01

1:10:19

1:10:19

1:10:25

1:10:58

1:11:26

1:18:42

Corrected

0:45:26

0:45:55

0:46:24

Points

1.0

2.0
3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.5

8.5

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0



Sailwave results for GNS SERIES 3 2016 at Lac St Louis 2016

4

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

PHRF Il MUSSELS IN THE SHARK 608 PCYC BRUCE TIMMONS 0.939
CORNER
PHRF BLUE MOON SHARK 307 BYC JIN FRATI 0.939
1&I1
PHRF Il YIN & YANG SHARK 438 BYC MICHAEL 0.939
ANDERSON
PHRF Il AMBITIOUS SHARK 901 BYC RALPH STOCEK 0.939
PHRF Il REGISTER AT SHARK 1042 PCYC STEPHEN WALDIE 0.939
GNSRACING.COM
PHRF Il CRESCENDO SHARK 642 BYC JUDY WEIL 0.939
PHRF Il SUDDEN IMPULSE SHARK 1092 BYC PAUL BAEHR 0.939
PHRF Il REGISTER AT SHARK 423 0.939
GNSRACING.COM
PHRF Il KAOS SHARK 28 PCYC DON 0.939
MCDONOUGH
PHRF Il GOIN'STRAIT TANZER 22 2111 BYC SHELLY DORFMAN 0.939
PHRF Il ENCORE UNE FOIS TANZER 22 1099 BYC JOHN LINTON 0.939
PHRF Il SORCERESS TANZER 22 840 BYC BEVERLEY 0.939
GILBERTSON
PHRF Il SAWIKI GRAMPIAN 386 BYC BEN WARING 0.952
26
S3R1 - WHITE SAIL Fleet - June 21st 2016
WIND WNW 10 KNOTS
Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 0:15:00
Rank Division Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom
1 WHITE SAIL OASIS TANZER 22 183 PCYC 0.920
2 WHITE SAIL CAPRICORN ALBERG 37 1163 PCYC ROY CARTER 0.979

3 WHITE SAIL WAYWARD WIND TANZER 22 1487 PCYC PETER VATCHER 0.920

4 WHITE SAIL CAMELOT TANZER 22 600 BYC CHRIS CUGGY 0.920

5 WHITE SAIL ASTERIE C&C 27-2A 699 PCYC BRUCE VINEBERG .958

S3R1 - DINGHY Fleet - June 21st 2016

WIND WNW 10 KNOTS

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 0:10:00

0:49:26

0:49:52

0:50:36

0:50:57

0:50:59

0:51:00
0:51:14

0:51:27

0:51:43

0:53:04
0:53:14

0:54:43

0:55:56

Elapsed
0:54:59
0:52:16
0:57:23
1:00:24

1:03:23

Rank Division Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Place Points

S3R1 - 2.4 Fleet - June 21st 2016

WIND WNW 10 KNOTS

blwBCF7.htm[6/22/16 4:46:31 PM]

0:46:25

0:46:49

0:47:31

0:47:51

0:47:52

0:47:53
0:48:06

0:48:19

0:48:34

0:49:50
0:49:59

0:51:23

0:53:15

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0
10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0
14.0

15.0

16.0

Corrected Points

0:50:35
0:51:10
0:52:48
0:55:34

1:00:43

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

5.0



Sailwave results for GNS SERIES 3 2016 at Lac St Louis 2016

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 0:10:00

Rank Division Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Place Points

Rank Division Boat

1 DINGHY

2 DINGHY TECHNICAL
DIFFICULTIES

3 DINGHY

bIwBCF7.htm[6/22/16 4:46:31 PM]

S3R1 - FIREBALL Fleet -

June 21st 2016

WIND WNW 10 KNOTS

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 0:10:00

Class SailNo Club
FIREBALL 15024 PCYC

FIREBALL 14911 PCYC

FIREBALL 14465 PCYC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
www.sailwave.com

HelmName
JOE JOSPE

PIERRE
CARPENTIER

ANDREW MCCRAE

Custom
0.975

0.975

0.975

Elapsed Corrected Points
0:43:23 0:42:18 1.0

0:43:28 0:42:23 2.0

0:47:21 0:46:10 3.0

Www.gnsracing.com
climbandsurf@gmail.com


http://www.gnsracing.com/
mailto:climbandsurf@gmail.com
http://www.sailwave.com/

	Local Disk
	Sailwave results for GNS SERIES 3 2016 at Lac St Louis 2016


